
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 6
UTINGA - AL 17.12.2022

Trekking Tohill

Josevaldo Farias
Tchorroow
Course : ADVENTURE (#4) 
Time : 2:24:56 [Points : 9]

1/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Tchorroow Encrenqueiros 2:24:58 [9]
2. CALANGOS TREKKING 2:25:34 [9]
3. Tchorrooow Interior 2:28:18 [9]

1. 37 00:05:15  [1] ARVORE - MOITA PERTO DA ESTRADA
2. 36 00:08:59 00:14:14  [1] ARVORE - CERCA E CERCADO
3. 35 00:07:25 00:21:39  [1] ARVORE - MOITA PEQUENA
4. 31 00:25:32 00:47:11  [1] ARVORE CERCADO
5. 38 00:14:26 01:01:37  [1] ARVORE CERCADO
6. 34 00:17:04 01:18:41  [1] ARVORE BAMBU
7. 32 00:25:08 01:43:49  [1] ARVORE CHARCO
8. 39 00:22:42 02:06:31  [1] EUCALIPTO
9. 40 00:05:36 02:12:07  [1] EUCALIPTO

10. 999 00:12:49 02:24:56 CHEGADA
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